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WELL NAME

CEMENT MATERIALS

CEMENT MATERIALS

CEMENT MATERIALS

CEMENT MATERIALS

CEMENT SERVICE

CEMENT SERVICE

CEMENT SERVICE

CEMENT SERVICE

CEMENT SERVICE

CEMENT SERVICE

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

OPERATOR ASSISTANT

Roberts #1

Class A Comrnon

Gel

Chloride

Flo Seal

Cubic Feet Charge

Ton Mleage Charge

Surface

PumpTruck Mileage

Light Vehicle Mileage

Tony Pfannenstiel

Nathan Donner

Tracy Jordan

17.90

0.50

1.10

2.97

2.8
2.75

1,512.25

7.70

1.&

2,86'1.00

151.00

498.30

112.86

35.80
726.69

1,512.25

269.50

154.00

Subtotal 6,685./t0

Sales Tax 23.O1r

Total lnvoie Amount 6,908./r1

PaymenUCredit Applied
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ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF

INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOTJNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF
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